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All services begin at 7:00pm

EXCEPT Palm Sunday at 4:00pm and
Easter Sunrise Service at 6:30am

Event and Date

Ash Wednesday - February 22

Lent Wednesday- March 1
Lent Wednesday- March 8h
Lent Wednesday- March 15
Lent Wednesday- March 22
Lent Wednesday- March 29
Palm Sunday - April 2

Holy Monday - April 3

Holy Tuesday - April 4

Holy Wednesday - April 5
Maundy Thursday- April 6
Good Friday - April Tth

Easter Sunrise - April 9

Host Church

Genesis Baptist Church
United Institutional Baptist

Oak Grove AMEZ Church

New Zion Baptist Church
Manasseh Baptist Church
St. Philip AMEZ Church
Shiloh Baptist Church

Soul House Christian
Fellowship

Providence Baptist Church
Ebenezer Baptist Church
Trinity AMEZ Church

Saint James Baptist Church

Preacher

Pastor Verenander Hughes
Pastor Johnny Freeman

Pastor Linda Wharton

Pastor William Wright
Pastor William Dingle
Pastor Lisa Caldwell

Pastor Steve Allen

Pastor Tobias LaGrone
Pastor Darrell Aaron
Pastor Howard Woods
Pastor Daran Mitchell

Pastor Jerome Lee, Jr.



